
 

 

 

 

CHAPTER 50 
 

SILK                                                                               
 
 

 
 

HEADING 
 

 
 

BZ 

 
 

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS 

 
 

MFN 

 
 

CARICOM 

 
EU/ 
UK 

 
 
GUAT 

 
TW/ 
ROC 

 
 

UNIT(S) 

 
5001.00.00 

 
00 

 
Silk-worm cocoons suitable for reeling. 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
5002.00.00 

 
00 

 
Raw silk (not thrown). 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
5003.00.00 

 
00 

 
Silk waste (including cocoons unsuitable for reeling, yarn waste and 
garnetted stock). 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
5004.00.00 

 
00 

 
Silk yarn (other than yarn spun from silk waste) not put up for retail sale. 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
5005.00.00 

 
00 

 
Yarn spun from silk waste, not put up for retail sale. 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
5006.00.00 

 
00 

 
Silk yarn and yarn spun from silk waste, put up for retail sale; silk-worm 
gut. 

 
5% 

 
0% 

 
0% 

 
5% 

 
5% 

 
lb 

 
50.07 

  
Woven fabrics of silk or of silk waste. 

      

5007.10.00 00 -Fabrics of noil silk 5% 0% 0% 5% 5% Sq.yd/lb  
5007.20.00 00 -Other fabrics, containing 85% or more by weight of silk or of silk waste other 

than noil silk 
5% 0% 0% 5% 5% Sq.yd/lb  

5007.90.00 00 -Other fabrics 
 

5% 0% 0% 5% 5% Sq.yd/lb  

 
 


