

CHAPTER 50

SILK

HEADING	BZ	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	MFN	CARICOM	EU/ UK	GUAT	TW/ ROC	UNIT(S)
5001.00.00	00	Silk-worm cocoons suitable for reeling.	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
5002.00.00	00	Raw silk (not thrown).	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
5003.00.00	00	Silk waste (including cocoons unsuitable for reeling, yarn waste and garnetted stock).	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
5004.00.00	00	Silk yarn (other than yarn spun from silk waste) not put up for retail sale.	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
5005.00.00	00	Yarn spun from silk waste, not put up for retail sale.	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
5006.00.00	00	Silk yarn and yarn spun from silk waste, put up for retail sale; silk-worm gut.	5%	0%	0%	5%	5%	lb
50.07 5007.10.00 5007.20.00 5007.90.00	00 00	Woven fabrics of silk or of silk wasteFabrics of noil silk -Other fabrics, containing 85% or more by weight of silk or of silk waste other than noil silk -Other fabrics	5% 5% 5%	0% 0% 0%	0% 0% 0%	5% 5% 5%	5% 5% 5%	Sq.yd/lb Sq.yd/lb Sq.yd/lb